

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____
to
SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA to SS/SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 11, Page 1, Section _____, Line 3,

2 by striking "\$1,777,117,261" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "\$1,842,033,550";

4 and

5 Further amend line 14, by striking "\$51,770,500" and
6 inserting in lieu thereof the following: "\$103,541,000";

7 and

8 Further amend line 15, by striking "707,774,452" and
9 inserting in lieu thereof the following: "1,415,548,904";

10 and

11 Further amend line 16, by striking "4,271,526" and inserting
12 in lieu thereof the following: "8,543,052";

13 and

14 Further amend line 17, by striking "3,517,786" and inserting
15 in lieu thereof the following: "7,035,572";

16 and

17 Further amend line 18, by striking "18,265,035" and inserting
18 in lieu thereof the following: "36,530,070"

19 and

20 Further amend line 19, by striking "\$785,599,299" and

1 inserting in lieu thereof the following: "\$1,571,198,598".